
 
Piano 2020 
 
Based on a video preselection round, 74 candidates out of 331 have been selected to 
participate in the first public round in Brussels: 19 nationalities, 16 women - 58 men.  
 
 
 
China 6 
Siqian Li 
Linzi Pan 
Wenting Shi 
Xiaohui Yang 
Lin Ye 
Xiaolu Zang 
 
 
France 8 
Maxime Alberti 
Guillaume Bellom 
Nicolas Bourdoncle 
Jonathan Fournel 
Jean-Paul Gasparian 
Mirabelle Kajenjeri 
Rodolphe Menguy 
Marcel Tadokoro 
 
 
Germany 2 
Sebastian Berakdar 
Knut Hanssen 
 
 
Hungary 1 
Ivett Gyöngyösi 
 
 
Israël 1 
Eylam Keshet 
 
 
Italy 2 
Giuseppe Guarrera 
Leonardo Pierdomenico 
 
 
Japan 9 
Wataru Hisasue 
Kaito Kobayashi  
Shiori Kuwahara 
Keigo Mukawa 
Ken Nakasako 
Yu Nitahara 
Kazuya Saito 
Tomoki Sakata 
Yuki Yoshimi 
 

 
Korea 17 
Minsoo Hong 
Honggi Kim 
Hyelim Kim 
Jong Yun Kim 
Junhyung Kim 
Seolhwa Kim 
Séverine Kim 
Su Yeon Kim 
Hyuk Lee 
Taek Gi Lee 
Jinhyung Park 
Kyoungsun Park 
Youngho Park 
Changyong Shin 
Suah Ye 
Se-Hyeong Yoo 
Sung Ho Yoo 
 
 
Latvia 1 
Daumants Liepins 
 
 
Netherlands 1 
Aidan Mikdad  
 
 
Poland 2 
Krzysztof Książek 
Andrzej  Wierciński 
 
 
Portugal 1 
Rafael Kyrychenko 
 
 
Romania 1 
Cristian Sandrin 
 
 
 

 
Russia 12 
Tatiana Dorokhova 
Andrei Iliushkin  
Maria Khokhlova 
Evgeny Konnov 
Nail Mavliudov 
Ilia Papoian 
Daria Parkhomenko 
Sergei Redkin 
Ilya Shmukler 
Dmitry Sin 
Vitaly Starikov 
Alexey Trushechkin 
 
 
Serbia 1 
Ivan Basic 
 
 
Spain 1 
Martin Garcia Garcia 
 
 
Thailand 1 
San Jittakarn 
 
 
Turkey 1 
Salih Can Gevrek 
 
 
USA 6 
Nathan Ben-Yehuda 
Ji Yong Kim 
Peter Klimo 
Aaron Kurz 
Kyle Orth 
Stephanie Tang 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
Alphabetical list 
 
 
Mr. Maxime Alberti  Mr. Taek Gi Lee 
Mr. Ivan Basic  Ms. Siqian Li 
Mr. Guillaume Bellom  Mr. Daumants Liepins 
Mr. Nathan Ben-Yehuda  Mr. Nail Mavliudov 
Mr. Sebastian Berakdar  Mr. Rodolphe Menguy 
Mr. Nicolas Bourdoncle  Mr. Aidan Mikdad 
Ms. Tatiana Dorokhova  Mr. Keigo Mukawa 
Mr. Jonathan Fournel  Mr. Ken Nakasako 
Mr. Martin Garcia Garcia  Mr. Yu Nitahara 
Mr. Jean-Paul Gasparian  Mr. Kyle Orth 
Mr. Salih Can Gevrek   Ms. Linzi Pan 
Mr. Giuseppe Guarrera  Mr. Ilia Papoian 
Ms. Ivett Gyöngyösi  Mr. Jinhyung Park 
Mr. Knut Hanssen  Mr. Kyoungsun Park 
Mr. Wataru Hisasue  Mr. Youngho Park 
Mr. Minsoo Hong  Ms. Daria Parkhomenko 
Mr Andrei Iliushkin  Mr. Leonardo Pierdomenico 
Mr. San Jittakarn  Mr. Sergei Redkin 
Ms. Mirabelle Kajenjeri  Mr. Kazuya Saito 
Mr. Eylam Keshet  Mr. Tomoki Sakata 
Ms. Maria Khokhlova  Mr. Cristian Sandrin 
Mr. Honggi Kim  Ms. Wenting Shi 
Ms. Hyelim Kim  Mr. Changyong Shin 
Mr. Ji Yong Kim  Mr. Ilya Shmukler 
Mr. Jong Yun Kim  Mr. Dmitry Sin 
Mr. Junhyung Kim  Mr. Vitaly Starikov 
Ms. Seolhwa Kim  Mr. Marcel Tadokoro 
Ms. Séverine Kim  Ms. Stephanie Tang 
Ms. Su Yeon Kim  Mr. Alexey Trushechkin 
Mr. Peter Klimo  Mr. Andrzej Wierciński 
Mr. Kaito Kobayashi   Ms. Xiaohui Yang 
Mr. Evgeny Konnov  Mr. Lin Ye 
Mr. Krzysztof Książek  Ms. Suah Ye 
Mr. Aaron Kurz  Mr. Se-Hyeong Yoo 
Ms. Shiori Kuwahara  Mr. Sung Ho Yoo 
Mr. Rafael Kyrychenko  Mr. Yuki Yoshimi  
Mr. Hyuk Lee  Mr. Xiaolu Zang 
       
       

 


